[image: ]Master in Teaching (MiT) Program Faculty and Staff 
2014 -2015
Patrick Naughton, Director
Seminar 2 E3137
360-867-6906
naughtonp@evergreen.edu

MiT Faculty 2013-2015

Sunshine Campbell
Seminar 2 E3110
360-867-5540
campbels@evergreen.edu

Lester Krupp
Seminar 2 A3112
360-867-5498
kruppl@evergreen.edu

Michi Thacker
Seminar 2 E3102
[bookmark: _GoBack]360-867-6033
thackerm@evergreen.edu

Chris Ramsey-Sharp
360-259-0503
sharpc@evergreen.edu

MiT Faculty 2014-2016

Jon Davies
Seminar 2 A3110
360-867-6619
daviesj@evergreen.edu


Phyllis Esposito
Seminar 2 E2108
360-867-6740
espositp@evergreen.edu

Sonja Wiedenhaupt
Seminar 2 A3106
360-867-6435
wiedenhs@evergreen.edu

Staff
Maggie Foran, Associate Director and Certification
Seminar 2 E3135
360-867-6550
foranm@evergreen.edu

Loren Petty, Field Experience and 
Community Relations
Seminar 2 E3131
360-867-6573
pettyl@evergreen.edu
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